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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NC Everest Gymnastic YES 115.775 28.900 28.450 29.125 29.300
11 2 1

5006 Lilly Neal 9.700 9.650 9.8009.700
5007 Isabelle Schaefer 9.650 9.7259.750
5008 Jade Canady 9.550
5012 Brooke Watson 9.575
5011 Nicole Thean 9.225
5014 Joie Janes 9.675
5005 Madeleine Hession 9.775

2 NC Southeastern Gymn YES 115.550 28.850 28.975 28.825 28.900
22 1 2

5061 Gwendolyn Fink 9.650 9.725 9.6759.525
5058 Talia Mccoury 9.600
5065 Ella Schwarzen 9.600
5063 Greta Imhof 9.700 9.600
5060 Ava Studney 9.550 9.6009.700
5064 Giselle Russi 9.625

3 NC Bull City Gymnast YES 113.250 28.675 28.150 27.900 28.525
33 3 3T

5025 Skyler Peterson 9.600 9.300 9.150
5027 Lauren Bolzan 9.550
5023 Kate Greene 9.525 9.5259.250
5026 Brynne Tsipis 9.450 9.450
5028 Danica Galvin 9.400 9.550
5024 Starr Ogilvie 9.500

4 NC High Point Gymnas YES 110.950 28.175 27.225 27.625 27.925
64 4 6

5034 Kate Nichols 9.525
5017 Ava Brown 9.350 9.200 9.3509.250
5016 Ciera Ventura 9.300 9.325
5033 Ava Tuggle 9.125 9.250
5019 Kaitlin Hall 8.900 9.100
5021 Charley Doak 9.275
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5 NC Team Attraction G YES 109.925 27.625 26.375 27.825 28.100
45 6 5

5071 Indya Nivar 9.300 8.550 9.500
5077 Noel Seversky 9.175 9.250 9.300
5073 Kerri Hembrick 9.150
5074 Lilly Prairie 8.575
5078 Gwyn Jennings 9.275
5076 Katie Langdon 9.3009.250
5072 Macy Jennings 9.300

6 NC Rose's Gymnastics YES 109.725 27.575 26.250 27.900 28.000
57 7 3T

5041 Lillian Ozimek 9.200 8.975 9.2759.300
5043 Laney Mills 9.200 8.475 9.3509.400
5044 Abigail Leigh 9.175 8.800
5045 Sydney Calder 9.200
5042 Macy Bryson 9.375

7 NC Salem Gymnastics YES 107.975 27.600 26.650 26.950 26.775
106 5 7

5052 Grace Burton 9.250 8.925 8.8258.925
5050 Gracie Gould 9.250 8.925 8.975
5048 Bailey Sizemore 9.100 8.800 9.025
5051 Abbey Taylor 9.050
5047 Julianne Van Nest 8.925

8 NC Cedar Point Gymna YES 106.375 27.225 25.625 26.475 27.050
79 8 8

5031 Claire Loucks 9.150 9.150 8.650
5001 Casey Stophel 9.100 9.1759.125
5032 Emely Altman 8.975 8.375 9.0758.700
5030 Sydney Bauer 8.100 8.800

9 NC Step Ahead Gymnas NO 102.425 27.550 23.325 24.700 26.850
8T8 10 10

5067 Kyleigh Baker 9.325 7.700 9.2008.475
5069 Tyler Butler 9.200 8.9007.900
5068 Corina Pate 9.025 7.850 8.7508.325
5070 Triana Rudd 7.775
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10 NC Shooting Stars Gy YES 102.150 26.300 23.500 25.500 26.850
8T10 9 9

5053 Graceann Beatty 8.800 7.350
5055 Bridgette Webber 8.775 8.100 9.1258.600
5054 Mirabella Gagea 8.725 8.9008.800
5056 Miranda Campbell 8.050 8.8258.100

11 NC Omega Gymnastics YES 97.100 26.275 21.700 22.900 26.225
1111 11 11

5038 Jolena Novak 8.800 6.950 8.7757.950
5040 Alexis Radermacher 8.800 7.150 8.6756.825
5039 Andrea Crawford 8.675 7.600 8.7758.125
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